
‭Sherburn High School‬ ‭Head Teacher‬‭:‬‭Ms M Oakley‬ ‭Deputy‬‭Head Teacher‬‭: Mr J Ralphs‬

‭Y13 Summer Exams Monday 12th May - Tuesday 24th June 2025‬

‭Y13 GCE: Monday 12‬‭th‬ ‭May – Friday 16‬‭th‬ ‭May‬

‭Week A‬ ‭Morning Exams will start at 9:00AM prompt‬ ‭Afternoon Exams will start at 1:00PM prompt‬

‭Monday 12th May‬ ‭Economics Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Health and Social Care: Human Lifespan‬
‭Development (Y12)‬

‭1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m‬

‭Tuesday 13th May‬ ‭Geography Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.‬

‭Wednesday 14th May‬ ‭Business Studies Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Thursday 15th May‬ ‭Maths AS Paper 1 (Y12)‬
‭1:00 p.m - 2.30 p.m‬

‭Criminology (Y12)‬
‭1:00 p.m - 2.30 p.m‬

‭Friday 16th May‬ ‭Psychology Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Health and Social Care: Working in Health & Social‬
‭Care (Y13)‬

‭1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m‬

‭Sherburn High School‬‭, Garden Lane, Sherburn In Elmet,‬‭North Yorkshire, LS25 6AS.  Tel: 01977 682442‬ ‭Email: admin@shs.starmat.uk‬



‭Sherburn High School‬ ‭Head Teacher‬‭:‬‭Ms M Oakley‬ ‭Deputy‬‭Head Teacher‬‭: Mr J Ralphs‬

‭Y13 GCE: Monday 19‬‭th‬ ‭May – Friday 23‬‭rd‬ ‭May‬

‭Week  B‬ ‭Morning Exams will start at 9:00AM prompt‬ ‭Afternoon Exams will start at 1:00PM prompt‬

‭Monday 19th May‬ ‭Sociology Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Economics Paper 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Media Studies Comp 1‬
‭1:00 p.m - 3:15 p.m‬

‭Tuesday 20th May‬ ‭Business Studies Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Politics Paper 1‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Wednesday 21st May‬ ‭Psychology Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭English Language Paper 1‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.‬

‭Thursday 22nd May‬ ‭Law Paper 1‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Further Maths Paper 1‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Geography Paper 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.‬

‭Friday 23rd May‬ ‭Physics Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 10:45 a.m.‬
‭History Paper 1‬

‭9:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.‬
‭Physical Education Paper 1‬

‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Maths AS Paper 2 (Y12)‬
‭1:00 p.m - 2:00 p.m‬

‭Sherburn High School‬‭, Garden Lane, Sherburn In Elmet,‬‭North Yorkshire, LS25 6AS.  Tel: 01977 682442‬ ‭Email: admin@shs.starmat.uk‬



‭Sherburn High School‬ ‭Head Teacher‬‭:‬‭Ms M Oakley‬ ‭Deputy‬‭Head Teacher‬‭: Mr J Ralphs‬

‭Y13 GCE: Monday 2‬‭nd‬ ‭June – Friday 6‬‭th‬ ‭June‬

‭Week A‬ ‭Morning Exams will start at 9:00AM prompt‬ ‭Afternoon Exams will start at 1:00PM prompt‬

‭Monday 2nd June‬ ‭Product Design Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.‬

‭Tuesday 3rd June‬ ‭Law Paper 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Wednesday 4th June‬ ‭Sociology Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Physical Education Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Mathematics Paper 1‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭English Language Paper 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.‬

‭Thursday 5th June‬ ‭Economics Paper 3‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Politics Paper 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬
‭Biology Paper 1‬
‭1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m‬

‭Media Studies Comp 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.‬

‭Criminology Unit 4‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.‬

‭Friday 6th June‬ ‭French Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.‬

‭History Paper 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.‬

‭Further Maths Paper 2‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Sherburn High School‬‭, Garden Lane, Sherburn In Elmet,‬‭North Yorkshire, LS25 6AS.  Tel: 01977 682442‬ ‭Email: admin@shs.starmat.uk‬



‭Sherburn High School‬ ‭Head Teacher‬‭:‬‭Ms M Oakley‬ ‭Deputy‬‭Head Teacher‬‭: Mr J Ralphs‬

‭Y13 GCE: Monday 9‬‭th‬ ‭June – Friday 13‬‭th‬ ‭June‬

‭Week  B‬ ‭Morning Exams will start at 9:00AM prompt‬ ‭Afternoon Exams will start at 1:00PM prompt‬

‭Monday 9th June‬ ‭Physics Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 10:45 a.m.‬

‭Psychology Paper 3‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Business Studies Paper 3‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Tuesday 10th June‬ ‭Product Design Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.‬
‭Politics Paper 3‬

‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬
‭Law Paper 3‬

‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬
‭Chemistry Paper 1‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Wednesday 11th June‬

‭Thursday 12th June‬ ‭History Paper 3‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.‬

‭Mathematics Paper 2‬
‭1.00 p.m. – 3:00 a.m.‬

‭Friday 13th June‬ ‭Biology Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.‬

‭Further Maths Paper 3‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Sociology Paper 3‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Sherburn High School‬‭, Garden Lane, Sherburn In Elmet,‬‭North Yorkshire, LS25 6AS.  Tel: 01977 682442‬ ‭Email: admin@shs.starmat.uk‬



‭Sherburn High School‬ ‭Head Teacher‬‭:‬‭Ms M Oakley‬ ‭Deputy‬‭Head Teacher‬‭: Mr J Ralphs‬

‭Y13 GCE: Monday 16‬‭th‬ ‭June – Friday 20‬‭th‬ ‭June‬

‭Week A‬ ‭Morning Exams will start at 9:00AM prompt‬ ‭Afternoon Exams will start at 1:00PM prompt‬

‭Monday 16th June‬ ‭Chemistry Paper 2‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬
‭French Paper 2‬

‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Tuesday 17th June‬ ‭Physics Paper 3‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Wednesday 18th June‬ ‭Biology Paper 3‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭Thursday 19th June‬ ‭Mathematics Paper 3‬
‭1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.‬

‭Friday 20th June‬ ‭Chemistry Paper 3‬
‭9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.‬

‭JCQ Contingency Days for Exams are: 11/06/2025 (afternoon session), 25/06/2025 (all day)‬
‭GCE RESULTS DAY - Thursday 14/08/25‬

‭Sherburn High School‬‭, Garden Lane, Sherburn In Elmet,‬‭North Yorkshire, LS25 6AS.  Tel: 01977 682442‬ ‭Email: admin@shs.starmat.uk‬


